
 FERN HILL PSA  
MEETING AGENDA -  11 T H  OCTOBER 2017  

Welcome & apologies 
 
Approval of minutes of meeting on 13th July 
 
Committee Members 

- Roles to fill 
o Chair, Treasurer, End of Year Parents Party  

- Class Reps 
 
Constitution - changes for ratification 
 
Review of Autumn term events 

- Second hand Uniform Sale - £68 
- Macmillan - £1,083.62 
- Cauliflower cards, packs out w/c 9th Oct, deadline Fri 3rd Nov  
- Dads’ Breakfast, Fri 13th Oct 
- Fireworks Night, Thurs 2nd Nov 
- Children in Need, Fri 17th Nov 
- Christmas Fair, Fri 8th Dec 

o Tombola collection mufti day, Fri 1st Dec 
o Christmas tree sale weekends 
o Gibson Lane sponsorship changes 

 
Events in 2018 

- Christmas Theatre Trip, Fri 5th Jan 
- Quiz Night, Fri 26th Jan 
- Cinema Night (KS2), Fri 9th Feb 
- Bounce for Books, Fri 2nd Mar 
- 2nd hand Uniform Sale, Fri 23rd Mar 
- Coffee Morning, tbc 

 
Fundraising  

- Easyfundraising 
- Community & matched funding 
- Sponsorship 

 
Spend 

- School wish list 
- Bounce 4 Books fund 

 
Cake Sales 
 
AOB 

   
Next Meeting – Wednesday 22nd November, 7.30 pm 



 
 
2018 Meeting dates: 
 
Wednesday 17th January 

Wednesday 14th March 

Wednesday 16th May 

Wednesday 11th July 

 
 
 
 


